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Hifi Hangar 01420 472316 Price
hifihangar@googlemail.com

BOOKSHELF

SPEAKERS
AR-7 bookshelf speakers £60.00
AR-7 bookshelf speakers £50.00
Gale monitor gold bookshelf speakers £30.00
Leak sandwich bookshelf speakers £30.00
Gale 3010S bookshelf speakers in black £30.00
Gale 3010S bookshelf speakers in beech £30.00

STANDMOUNT &

FLOORSTANDING

SPEAKERS
Kef Q 035 floorstanding speakers £100.00
Mission 770 standmount speakers £90.00
Wharfedale 505.2 standmount speakers £50.00
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TURNTABLES &
TONEARMS &
Cartridges

PHONO STAGES

Reel to Reel tape
Machines

CASSETTE TAPE
DECKS

Eltax symphony 6.3 standmount speakers

Celestion Ditton 551 speakers

Osbourne speakers

Technics SL-150 turntable (no Tonearm)

Rega RP1 turntables in cool grey, white, or

titanium (brand new)

Puresound A10 phono stage (brand new)

Sony TC-399 reel to reel tape machine

Sony TC-WEA475 tape deck

Trio KX-780 3 Head tape deck

£50.00

£275.00

£850.00

£130.00

£230.00

£650.00

£140.00

£45.00

£40.00
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AMPLIFIERS &
RECEIVERS

Kenwood KX-605 tape deck

Quad 306 power amplifier

Sony STR-DE497 AV amplifier

Quad 303 power amplifier

Technics V300 amplifier

Acoustic Research A-07 amplifier

Acoustic Research A-04 amplifier

Quad 303 power amp and Quad 33 preamp cobo

Sansui AU-217 amplifier

Pioneer SX-440 receiver amp

Toshiba SB-420 amplifier

JVC JR-S61L receiver amp

£50.00

£180.00

£40.00

£140.00

£40.00

£150.00

£90.00

£175.00

£100.00

£65.00

£30.00

£75.00
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Cambridge Audio A1 amplifier £50.00
Pair Advantage S250 mono power amplifiers £2250.00
Advantage S2 preamplifier £1000.00
Sony STR-VX10L receiver amp £50.00
CD PLAYERS

Marantz CD56 CD player £30.00
Marantz CD600000OSE CD player (in £60.00
Champangne)

Marantz CD600000SE CD player (in Black) £60.00
Marantz cd-67SE CD player £75.00
Acoustic Research CD-04 cd player £80.00
Sony CDP-XE220 CD player £30.00
Marantz CD-63 MKII CD player, with remote £75.00
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Minidisc players

TUNERS

Nakamichi Dvd-10 player

AR CDO06 CD Player

Sony MDS-JE510 minidisc player

Sony MDS-JE480 minidisc player

Acoustic research T-04 tuner

Marantz TT400L tuner

Teac T-H500 tuner

Cyrus tuner

£75.00

£70.00

£50.00

£50.00

£50.00

£80.00

£20.00

£40.00






