CURRENT STOCK

	CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated		
	Hifi Hangar 01420 472316 hifihangar@googlemail.com	Price	
BOOKSHELF SPEAKERS			
	AR-7 bookshelf speakers	£60.00	
	AR-7 bookshelf speakers	£50.00	
	Gale monitor gold bookshelf speakers	£30.00	
	Leak sandwich bookshelf speakers	£30.00	
	Gale 3010S bookshelf speakers in black	£30.00	
	Gale 3010S bookshelf speakers in beech	£30.00	
STANDMOUNT & FLOORSTANDING SPEAKERS			
	Kef Q 035 floorstanding speakers	£100.00	
	Mission 770 standmount speakers	£90.00	
	Wharfedale 505.2 standmount speakers	£50.00	

	CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated		
	Eltax symphony 6.3 standmount speakers	£50.00	
	Celestion Ditton 551 speakers	£275.00	
	Osbourne speakers	£850.00	
TURNTABLES & TONEARMS & Cartridges			
	Technics SL-150 turntable (no Tonearm)	£130.00	
	Rega RP1 turntables in cool grey, white, or titanium (brand new)	£230.00	
PHONO STAGES	Puresound A10 phono stage (brand new)	£650.00	
Reel to Reel tape Machines	Sony TC-399 reel to reel tape machine	£140.00	
CASSETTE TAPE DECKS			
	Sony TC-WE475 tape deck	£45.00	
	Trio KX-780 3 Head tape deck	£40.00	

	CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated		
	Kenwood KX-605 tape deck	£50.00	
AMPLIFIERS & RECEIVERS			
	Quad 306 power amplifier	£180.00	
	Sony STR-DE497 AV amplifier	£40.00	
	Quad 303 power amplifier	£140.00	
	Technics V300 amplifier	£40.00	
	Acoustic Research A-07 amplifier	£150.00	
	Acoustic Research A-04 amplifier	£90.00	
	Quad 303 power amp and Quad 33 preamp cobo	£175.00	
	Sansui AU-217 amplifier	£100.00	
	Pioneer SX-440 receiver amp	£65.00	
	Toshiba SB-420 amplifier	£30.00	
	JVC JR-S61L receiver amp	£75.00	

	CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated		
	Cambridge Audio A1 amplifier	£50.00	
	Pair Advantage S250 mono power amplifiers	£2250.00	
	Advantage S2 preamplifier	£1000.00	
	Sony STR-VX10L receiver amp	£50.00	
CD PLAYERS			
	Marantz CD56 CD player	£30.00	
	Marantz CD60000OSE CD player (in Champangne)	£60.00	
	Marantz CD60000OSE CD player (in Black)	£60.00	
	Marantz cd-67SE CD player	£75.00	
	Acoustic Research CD-04 cd player	£80.00	
	Sony CDP-XE220 CD player	£30.00	
	Marantz CD-63 MKII CD player, with remote	£75.00	

	CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated		
	Nakamichi Dvd-10 player	£75.00	
	AR CD06 CD Player	£70.00	
Minidisc players			
	Sony MDS-JE510 minidisc player	£50.00	
	Sony MDS-JE480 minidisc player	£50.00	
TUNERS			
	Acoustic research T-04 tuner	£50.00	
	Marantz TT400L tuner	£80.00	
	Teac T-H500 tuner	£20.00	
	Cyrus tuner	£40.00	

CURRENT STOCK LIST - updated 14th January 2016 All items are working unless otherwise stated	